
DATE MONTH DETAILS OF THE SPONSOR COUNTRY PLACE THE HELPED PROVINCE WHAT KIND OF HELP VALUE

1/4/2022 january ravikanthan tharshan swiss lathani children home mualitivu northern lunch 15000 Country Amount

6/1/2022 january niruban london indu children home vavuniya northern dres and lunch 36000 America 50000

7/1/2022 january m.k.tamil canada vavuniya,nedunkeni,alayadi northern agriculture equipment 140000 Canada 3389195

9/1/2022 january makeswaran mamathy germany jaffna kanakiamman vilage northern pongal items 26000 denmark 116000

10/1/2022 january makeswaran mamathy germany hatton uva pongal items 21800 france 273720

11/1/2022 january makeswaran mamathy germany central camp eastern pongal items 27500 Germany 804074

12/1/2022 january sivasupramaniyam germany kokuthoduvai northern pongal items 44735 Srilanka 136000

13/01/2022 january makeswaran mamathy germany tringo eastern pongal items 14000 Swiss 529090

16/01/2022 january sellathurai swiss mulaitivu aarumugathan vilage northern books and lunch box 52500 London 412280

20/01/2022 january srikanth qatar mentaly home eastern lunch 15000 Netherland 483850

23/1/2022 january m.k.tamil canada vavuniya,nedunkeni,alayadi northern agriculture equipment 46667 Qatar 208600

24/01/2022 january sajithan priya akalya iniyan netherland verugal eastern aditional clz 8000 Pinland 80000

26/1/2022 january peace and rehabilitation canada kilinochi district northern books 27000

27/01/2022 january uthayakumar swiss jaffna avarangal northern school equipment monthly claz donation 5000

479202

DATE MONTH DETAILS OF THE SPONSOR COUNTRY PLACE THE HELPED PROVINCE WHAT KIND OF HELP VALUE Province Amount

2/2/2022 feburary mithulan sivaraja canada jaffna vadamarachi northern livelihood assistance 48000 Eastern 1921004

5/2/2022 feburary santhos narmala canada jaffna suzipuram northern books 29500 North West 95000

7/2/2022 feburary rohan srani canada elder home kurukkal madam eastern lunch 19000 Northern 4228505

10/2/2022 feburary puvanaraj kabish germany kilinochi vadakachi northern books 34500 Uva 238300

12/2/2022 feburary kunam devi france vavuniya sivan elder home northern lunch 20000

14/02/2022 feburary saaru qatar pandiruppu mentaly home eastern lunch 10000

16/02/2022 feburary makeswaran mamathy germany mandoor eastern school bag 46000

18/02/2022 feburary niruban london jaffna valikamam,puther west northern bed 38500

19/02/2022 feburary nagarethinam london jaffna children home northern lunch 16000

19/02/2022 feburary nagarethinam london elder home kurukkal madam eastern lunch 17000

20/02/2022 feburary rukky and kanagasooriyam london vavuniya indu children home northern dres and lunch 29000

21/02/2022 feburary soban nivitha canada jaffna puthoor northern agriculture equipment 49000

24/02/2022 feburary yogaraja netherland jaffna children home northern lunch 10500

367000

DATE MONTH DETAILS OF THE SPONSOR COUNTRY PLACE THE HELPED PROVINCE WHAT KIND OF HELP VALUE

1/3/2022 march riyan canada thirukkovil eastern agriculture equipment 48500

4/3/2022 march maris manju kanagasooriyam canada jaffna northern livelihood assistance 18500

5/3/2022 march thavakumar assis swiss mannar northern livelihood assistance 49040

7/3/2022 march nagulan viji nilaja netherland pandiruppu mentaly home eastern sports equipment 20000

8/3/2022 march sajithan priya akalya iniyan netherland verugal eastern aditional clz 9500

10/3/2022 march keerthika thayaparan denmark jaffna children home northern lunch 15000

12/3/2022 march saman sarmy daksha canada 4th colony eastern wheel chair and dryfood 35000

15/03/2022 march peace and rehabilitation canada vepaiyadi school eastern books 27500

18/03/2022 march m.k.tamil canada mannar northern agriculture equipment 50000

19/03/2022 march devaraj canada jaffna savakacheri northern lunch 15000

20/03/2022 march pusbaraja kabilan london pandiruppu mentaly home eastern lunch 20000

20/03/2022 march loganathan family qatar mandoor eastern books 50000

21/03/2022 march sivanathan netherland jaffna urumpirai northern livelihood assistance 50000

22/03/2022 march uthayakumar swiss mulaitivu  northern sports equipment 35250

24/03/2022 march anitha germany jaffna children home northern lunch 20000

25/03/2022 march devaraja swiss kaluwanchikudy mentaly home eastern lunch 17000

Total

Total



26/03/2022 march alax london jaffna northern livelihood assistance 15000

27/03/2022 march sanjeev praniya france pandiruppu mentaly home eastern lunch 45000

28/03/2022 march priyanthini canada baticaloa eastern lunch 20000

30/03/2022 march kobi pathmanathan london jaffna children home northern dres and lunch 30000

590290

DATE MONTH DETAILS OF THE SPONSOR COUNTRY PLACE THE HELPED PROVINCE WHAT KIND OF HELP VALUE

4/4/2022 april sajithan priya akalya iniyan netherland verugal eastern lunch and aditional claz 9500

6/4/2022 april vamathevan family france kilinochi northern books and lunch 121720

7/4/2022 april saman sarmy daksha canada aaliya valai jaffna northern livelihood assistance 70083

8/4/2022 april saman sarmy daksha canada jaffna urumpirai northern livelihood assistance 51100

9/4/2022 april no name canada jaffna northern books 35955

19/04/2022 april kirupakaran jaffna kilinochi children home northern lunch 30000

23/04/2022 april priyanthini canada vaharai eastern dryfood 80000

26/04/2022 april m.k.tamil canada visvamadu mulaitivu northern agriculture equipment 55000

27/04/2022 april maris manju kanagasooriyam canada hatton uva livelihood assistance 23500

476858

DATE MONTH DETAILS OF THE SPONSOR COUNTRY PLACE THE HELPED PROVINCE WHAT KIND OF HELP VALUE

1/5/2022 may dinesh yalini germany verugal eastern april festival celebrate 154584

3/5/2022 may sivakumar premini canada jaffna navakiri northern dryfood 115000

5/5/2022 may aravinthan canada mannar northern dryfood 115000

9/5/2022 may maris manju kanagasooriyam canada jaffna northern books 27000

14/5/2022 may premilan thejan canada baticaloa eastern wheel chair 60000

16/5/2022 may dushanthan canada mannar northern electrycity connection 25000

20/5/2022 may sajithan priya akalya iniyan netherland verugal eastern education 10000

25/05/2022 may dakshiya netherland jaffna northern books 65000

31/05/2022 may loganathan family qatar oonthachimadam eastern school equipment 18000

589584

DATE MONTH DETAILS OF THE SPONSOR COUNTRY PLACE THE HELPED PROVINCE WHAT KIND OF HELP VALUE

11/6/2022 june thayaparan pratheep denmark jaffna children home northern lunch 30000

12/6/2022 june sulaxsana france jaffna children home northern lunch 27000

15/6/2022 june suruthi ruthresh canada jaffna northern lunch 30000

19/06/2022 june noname canada tringo eastern education 42850

21/6/2022 june soban nivitha canada jaffna puthoor northern education 49000

25/06/2022 june dushanthan canada muthoor eastern school bag 51770

230620

DATE MONTH DETAILS OF THE SPONSOR COUNTRY PLACE THE HELPED PROVINCE WHAT KIND OF HELP VALUE

1/7/2022 july kanagasooriyam canada tringo eastern books 18500

2/7/2022 july kajenthiran london jaffna children home northern lunch 32000

4/7/2022 july samanraj sarmila canada jaffna northern agriculture equipment 66000

6/7/2022 july sivarupan germany jaffna northern lunch 35000

8/7/2022 july logini germany jaffna northern lunch 35000

9/7/2022 july vithujanan qatar kaluwanchikudy mentaly home eastern dres and lunch 50000

11/7/2022 july kobinath germany jaffna children home northern lunch 35000

12/7/2022 july isanantha family canada tringo eastern agriculture equipment 65000

13/07/2022 july isanantha family canada tringo eastern lunch 23000

17/07/2022 july isanantha family canada tringo eastern agriculture equipment 66000

Total

Total

Total

Total



19/7/2022 july srikanth qatar kaluwanchikudy mentaly home eastern lunch 15000

29/07/2022 july selvam canada chenaikudiyiruppu eastern books 70000

30/7/2022 july suganthini netherland jaffna northern dryfood 54000

564500

DATE MONTH DETAILS OF THE SPONSOR COUNTRY PLACE THE HELPED PROVINCE WHAT KIND OF HELP VALUE

1/8/2022 august suthakaran canada santhanavadai northern books 57300

3/8/2022 august ravinthiran canada jaffna northern lunch 26000

7/8/2022 august kanagasooriyam canada jaffna northern lunch 25000

8/8/2022 august nagalingam germany jaffna northern dryfood 92885

9/8/2022 august mathan sainu qatar kaluwanchikudy mentaly home eastern lunch 18600

18/8/2022 august nagalingam germany jaffna northern books 88000

19/8/2022 august maris manju kanagasooriyam canada northern northern aditional clz fees 23500

20/8/2022 august suresh canada jaffna northern agriculture equipment and lunch 80000

22/8/2022 august sajithan priya akalya iniyan netherland verugal eastern aditional claz 8000

24/8/2022 august mahindan canada jaffna northern books and lunch 81500

24/8/2022 august mahindan canada jaffna northern agricuture equipment 63500

27/8/2022 august soban nivitha canada jaffna northern livelihood assistance 165000

30/8/2022 august kajenthiran anusha jaffna jaffna northern lunch 30000

31/8/2022 august dilan diviyan germany navithanveli eastern books 55820

815105

DATE MONTH DETAILS OF THE SPONSOR COUNTRY PLACE THE HELPED PROVINCE WHAT KIND OF HELP VALUE

8/9/2022 september janushan qatar 13th vilage eastern books 32000

9/9/2022 september viji nagulan thuvarahan keerthana netherland pandiruppu mentaly home eastern lunch 16000

10/9/2022 september selvaprakash canada tringo eastern agriculture equipment 72000

13/9/2022 september dinesh diviyan germany thirukkovil eastern books and lunch 53250

15/9/2022 september vasanthamalar pandiruppu pandiruppu mentaly home eastern lunch 21000

17/9/2022 september noname canada vavuniya northern school shoes 52500

20/9/2022 september kanthasami jaffna pandiruppu mentaly home eastern lunch 35000

27/9/2022 september sainirojan netherland  jaffna children home northern lunch 20000

301750

DATE MONTH DETAILS OF THE SPONSOR COUNTRY PLACE THE HELPED PROVINCE WHAT KIND OF HELP VALUE

1/10/2022 october kulalingam sujinthiran pinland sanganai jaffna northern books 80000

2/10/2022 october sajithan priya akalya iniyan netherland verugal eastern education 10000

5/10/2022 october tharani kugan canada jaffna puthoor northern lunch 38000

3/10/2022 october piloman vithusha netherland jaffna children home northern lunch 18000

4/10/2022 october sivasupramaniyam germany mulaitivu school northern navarathri puja things 20000

15/10/2022 october nagulan viji thuvarakan keerthana netherland chenaikudiyiruppu eastern dryfood 15000

16/10/2022 october riyana aravinthan canada tringo eastern agricuture equipment 72000

18/10/2022 october kogulan ammerica jaffna sinaikadai elder northern dres and lunch 50000

26/10/2022 october peace and rehabilitation canada manthai west mannar northern books 39000

28/10/2022 october ravishan canada tringo and mualitivu eastern lunch and books 40000

29/10/2022 october meri kanagasooriyam canada vavuniya children home northern first aid box and lunch 34000

31/10/2022 october nagulan viji thuvarakan keerthana netherland navithanveli eastern dryfood 10000

426000

DATE MONTH DETAILS OF THE SPONSOR COUNTRY PLACE THE HELPED PROVINCE WHAT KIND OF HELP VALUE

1/11/2022 november kathiresu ponampalam france vavuniya elder home northern lunch 60000

Total

Total

Total

Total



10/11/2022 november kumuthan krishni london kurukalmadam elder home eastern lunch 50000

12/11/2022 november divakaran vamadevan canada kilinochi school,sina adampan kilinochi school, nedunkeni school, mullaithivu schoolnorthern bycle 353470

15/11/2022 november vivek kuganitha karativu kaluwanchikudy mentaly home eastern lunch 20000

18/11/2022 november sajithan priya akalya iniyan netherland verugal eastern mobile phone 60350

23/11/2022 november sajithan priya akalya iniyan netherland verugal eastern education 10000

25/11/2022 november thavakumar swiss uruthirapuram kilinochi northern tube well 355300

26/11/2022 november dajitharan london kaluwanchikudy mentaly home eastern lunch 28780

27/11/2022 november aravinthan canada mulaitivu kokuthoduvai school northern books 50000

987900

DATE MONTH DETAILS OF THE SPONSOR COUNTRY PLACE THE HELPED PROVINCE WHAT KIND OF HELP VALUE

13/12/2022 december sajithan priya akalya iniyan netherland verugal eastern education 10000

20/12/2022 december susinthiran yohini netherland mulaitivu district northern livelihood assistance 70000

21/12/2022 december aarha sathish canada mulaitivu indu school northern books 60000

22/12/2022 december aputhurai rajathurai denmark mulativu manakandal school northern books 71000

23/12/2022 december maris manju kanagasooriyam canada jaffna punalai kaduvaan northern lunch 25000

25/12/2022 december peace and rehabilitation canada hatton uva books 43000

27/12/2022 december m.k.tamil canada puttalam nayakkar chennai school north western books 95000

28/12/2022 december jeevashanth ilayathambi london thirukkovil mandaanai eastern books 100000

30/12/2022 december prathipraj jinthuja canada hatton uva books 150000

31/12/2022 december m.k.tamil canada jaffna vadukodai northern books 30000

654000

Total

Total
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